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Department of Biology First Aiders (including 

HYMS/YSBL first aiders based in Biology buildings) 
Note: In the absence of local departmental First Aiders,  

Contact Campus Safety on [01904 32] 3333 for First Aid 
All First Aiders are ‘First Aid at Work’ trained (3 day training) unless indicated by * 

(* = attended a 1 day ‘Emergency First Aid at Work’ training course) 

First name Surname Location Phone 
Abdulkabir Adenopo A block: A032 01904 32 8528 

Colin Beale Berrick Saul: BS219  01904 328615 

Sally Howlett Berrick Saul: BS207 01904 326488 

Peter Mayhew C block: C013 07519877922 

Elva Robinson D block: D003 01904 325338 

Jodie Malcolm E block: E115 
01904 328574 / 
8864 

James Fox F block F010 01904 328521 

Martin Hardgrave F block: F029 01904 328793 

Franklin Whiteman F block: F010 01904 888591 

John Bland F block BSF: F2 01904 328603 

Tom Fewlass F block BSF: F2 01904 328604 

Juliana Carnielli H block: H007 01904 328848 

Mathieu  Cayla H block: H006 07551196224 

Nath Jones H block: H106 01904 328859 

Katrien Van Bocxlaer H/J blocks: H002 / J201 01904 328855 

Chris  MacDonald J block: J001/3 01904 328609 

Rachel Neish K block: K136 01904 328524 

Graeme Park K block: K0 01904 328809 

Jamieson Howard L block: L0 01904 328668 

David Sherloch L block: L2 01904 328653 

Peter Bancroft L/M blocks: L214 / M115 01904 328710 

Susanna Rose M block: M017 01904 328709 

Danielle Taylor M block: M1 01904 328710 

Will Claydon M block: M1  

Allison Green Q block: Q108 -NONE 

Monica Bandeira T block: T008 01904 328546 

Jennifer Dyson T/R blocks: T127 01904 328533 

Sam Farrell T/R blocks: R113 01904 328533 

Deborah Malley T/R blocks: T127 01904 324283 

Lou Mamalis T block: T2  

Helen McLeish T block: T008 01904 328500 

Subedar Pandey T/R blocks: T205 01904 328533 

Shashank Renuka Balakrishna T block: T217  

Jennifer  Rippingale T/R blocks: R113 01904 328533 

Nikki  Savvas T/R blocks: T205 01904 328531 

 


